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— Two configurations for ultimate 

versatility.

—Compatible with Charlie accessories, 

SilencerCo Pistons, & the 9mm 3-Lug 

Mount.

— Functional on rifle, pistol, & subgun 

platforms .

— Full auto rated.

— Ships with Charlie ASR Mount & tools.

—Rated down to 10” barrels for 223 

Remington/5.56 NATO, 16” barrels  

for 308 Winchester/7.62mm NATO,  

and 18” barrels for 300 Win Mag and 

338 Lapua Mag. 

R
IF

L
E

All Purpose
Designed for versatility across multiple platforms with a balance for 
weight and performance.

SU4735

816413026625

22 Hornet to 338 LM & 
9MM Luger

Charlie, ASR, Pistons, & 3-Lug

$1,187

16.4 oz

7.65”

1.57”

Cobalt 6, Inconel, Titanium, 
& 17-4 SS

130.6 dB

124.1 dB

136.9 dB

139.5 dB

141.4 dB

123.3 dB

SKU

UPC

Caliber

Accessories

MSRP

Weight

Length

Diameter

Materials

5.56 NATO

300 BLK 

308 WIN

300 WM

338 LM

9MM
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